
17.12.2020

30647

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

496NBGA

385NDGO

 64510

 4102

126,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

723,00 g

6,30 mm

PIC 30647

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.200,00 g

103,10 mm

72,50 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  93

 100

 131

 150

Rasse: PIC 408 TG PLUS

693Tätowier-Nr.:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 129,53 0,0082-1,11 5,07 39,68 149  0,93

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 118,73

 120,28

 115,26

 89,66

29.02.2024


